
2024 Veterans Memorial 
Patriots Baseball
2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
2/6/2024 Tue. John Jay VMHS 6:15 PM
2/9/2024 Fri. Lee VMHS 5:00 PM
2/12/2024 Mon. Stevens NISD #2 5:00 PM
2/16/2024 Fri. Southwest Southwest HS 5:00 PM

2/19/2024 Mon. Judson Judson 7:30 PM
SAISD TOURNAMENT

2/22/2024 Thur. Antonian  SAISD #1 9:00 AM
2/22/2024 Thur. Burbank SAISD #1 7:00 PM
2/23/2024 Fri. South San SAISD #2 7:00 PM
2/24/2024 Sat. John Jay SAISD #1 4:30 PM

2/26/2024 Mon. Judson VMHS 7:30 PM
RAISING CANE'S SAN ANTONIO/COMAL BASEBALL CLASSIC

2/29/2024 Thur. MacArthur VMHS 10:00 AM
2/29/2024 Thur. Victoria East VMHS 12:30 PM
3/1/2024 Fri. New Braunfels Blossom 10:00 AM
3/1/2024 Fri. Dripping Springs Blossom 5:30 PM
3/2/2024 Sat. Comal Tournament TBD TBD

3/5/2024 Tue. Brennan VMHS 5:00 PM
3/8/2024 Fri. Harlandale Tejeda Sports Park 7:00 PM
3/9/2024 Sat. Harlandale VMHS 10:00 AM /12:00 PM

DISTRICT
3/12/2024 Tue. Canyon Canyon HS 7:00 PM
3/14/2024 Thur. Canyon VMHS 5:00 PM
3/19/2024 Tue. Boerne Champion VMHS 7:00 PM
3/22/2024 Fri. Boerne Champion Boerne Champion HS 7:00 PM
3/26/2024 Tue. Pieper Pieper HS 7:15 PM
3/28/2024 Thur. Pieper VMHS 7:15 PM
4/2/2024 Tue. Smithson Valley VMHS 7:00 PM
4/5/2024 Fri. Smithson Valley SVHS 7:00 PM
4/9/2024 Tue. Seguin Smokey Joe Williams 7:15 PM
4/12/2024 Fri. Seguin VMHS 7:15 PM
4/16/2024 Tue. Wagner VMHS 7:15 PM
4/19/2024 Fri. Wagner Wagner HS 7:15 PM
4/23/2024 Tue. Kerrville Tivy Tivy HS 7:00 PM
4/26/2024 Fri. Kerrville Tivy VMHS 7:00 PM

Superintendent: Dr. Milton Fields Head Coach: Joseph Gutierrez

Principal: Dr Sue Arredondo Assistants: Sean Sullivan & Graviel Aleman

Executive Athletic Director: Triva Corrales Trainers: Sam Lawson & Amie Potter

Athletic Director: Karl Pointer Mascot: Patriots 

Asst. Athletic Director: Tiffany Lopez Colors: Red, White & Navy Blue 

Athletic Coordinator: Bobby Irvin

Athletic Secretary: Jenale Jennings


